
Amplified Strength and Recovery†

Powerful Athletic Performance†

Advanced Testosterone Support†

PRO WHEY SUPER MALE T+

DRIVEN BY INNOVATION. DEFINED BY PERFORMANCE.

Every PERFORMIX supplement is driven by our TERRA Intelligent Dosing™ technology, 
utilizing best in class bioavailability enhancers and intelligent dosing delivery to help 
maximize every single molecule's potential… period. To out perform, out last and out do.

TERRA Coating is an innovative Multi-Coating Matrix (MCM) technology that targets pH 
extended release functionality. This offers an advanced delayed release coating system 
designed with multiple release points to help maximize ingredient performance.
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PRO WHEY SUPER MALE T+

NET WT. 1.62 LB (26.0 OZ) / 736 G PROTEIN SUPPLEMENT 

PROTEIN WITH TIME-RELEASE AMINO BEADS 
AND MALE PERFORMANCE†

CUPCUP

SUGGESTED USE:   As a dietary supplement, adults mix 1 serving (1 scoop) with 8 ounces of cold water immediately after 
exercise or vigorous activity as needed. Please read the entire label before use.

Proudly made in the USA 
with carefully selected 
ingredients of international 
and domestic origin.

www.performixdriven.com
Distributed by: 
Performix LLC, 
221 S. Cherokee St. 
Denver, CO 80223

Store in a cool (60-80˚F), 
dry place. 
Please recycle.  

Other Ingredients: Protein Blend (Whey Protein Isolate, 
Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate, 
Micellar Casein), Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), 
Peanut Flour, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Non‐Dairy 
Creamer, Salt, Fractionated Palm Oil Powder, Xanthan Gum, 
Sucralose, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Ethylcellulose, 
Potassium Chloride, Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose (HPMC), 
Acesulfame Potassium, FD&C Yellow #5, FD&C Blue #1
Contains: Milk, Soy, Peanut
This product was produced in a facility that may also 
process ingredients containing milk, eggs, fish, crustacean 
shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat and soybeans.     

Amount Per Serving
Calories

  % Daily Value

Total Fat                 
    Saturated Fat                              
Cholesterol                       
Total Carbohydrate                             
    Total Sugars                            
Protein
Calcium
Iron
Sodium
Potassium

140
2.5 g

1 g
30 mg

4 g
1 g

25 g
109 mg

1 mg
300 mg
335 mg

3%*
5%*
10%
1%*

**
50%*

8%
6%

13%
7%

Serving Size: 1 Scoop (40.9 g)
Servings Per Container: 18

Male Performance Complex 
600 mg

100 mg

5,000 mg

1,400 mg

1,400 mg

4,400 mg

627 mg

**

**

**

**

**

**

**

Strength Building Amino Acid Complex

KSM-66™ Ashwagandha (Withania somnifera) extract (root)
[Standardized to 5% Withanolides]
Eurycoma longifolia extract (root) [20:1]

Leucine (as Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate, 
Free Form Amino Acid, Micellar Casein and Terra™ Intelligent Delivery Beadlets)
Isoleucine (as Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate, 
Free Form Amino Acid, Micellar Casein and Terra™ Intelligent Delivery Beadlets)

Valine (as Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate, 
Free Form Amino Acid, Micellar Casein and Terra™ Intelligent Delivery Beadlets)
Glutamine (as Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate, 
and Micellar Casein)
Arginine (as Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate, 
and Micellar Casein)

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. 
** Daily Value not establised.

Supplement Facts

NATURALLY & ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED NATURALLY & ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED 

PROTEIN PER SERVING

LEUCINE PER SERVING 

25G
5.0G

Powerful Athletic Performance†

Be a leader in performance with the power of testosterone boosting ingredients to give 
you an athletic edge, in fitness and in life.†

Advanced Testosterone Support†

Get the most out of your training, by accelerating muscle and strength gain through 
our blend of power and test boosting ingredients including KSM 66.†

Amplified Strength and Recovery†

High-quality whey protein provides your body with fuel it needs for fortified strength and 
faster muscle repair, amplified by the addition of testosterone boosting ingredients.†

Unleash your inner alpha, break through any obstacle and overcome all 
challenges. You want to dominate in every situation, and you can do it with 
the benefits of Pro Whey + combined with our Super Male T testosterone 
boosting formula. This potent blend of ingredients will allow you to go 
beyond great performance, and redefine it with sheer power.†

ADVANCED MULTI-PHASE EXTENDED RELEASE

DISPERSION COATING
Intelligent rate control 
polymer designed for 

extended release 
ingredient profile.

 

PERFORMIX 
TERRA POD 

MULTI-COATING 
MATRIX

HYDROPHILIC COAT
Intelligent carrier control 

pore former within 
the dispersion coat 

provides delayed release 
functionality.

TERRA TARGET 
INGREDIENTS 

1

2

absorbed instantly and stimulate 
muscle protein synthesis.†

liberated through the body’s natural 
digestive mechanism to stimulate 
muscle protein synthesis.†

FREE FORM 
AMINO ACIDS:

AMINOS 
WITHIN PROTEIN: 

3
Free form amino acids are released 
over an extended period of time 
with our patented technology.

TERRA ISO BEADS: 
† These statements have not been evaluated by the Food 
and Drug Administration.  This product is not intended to 
diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.
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