## PERFORMENT

Unleash your inner alpha, break through any obstacle and overcome all challenges. You want to dominate in every situation, and you can do it with the benefits of Pro Whey + combined with our Super Male T testosterone boosting formula. This potent blend of ingredients will allow you to go beyond great performance, and redefine it with sheer power.<sup>+</sup>

#### Amplified Strength and Recovery

High-quality whey protein provides your body with fuel it needs for fortified strength and faster muscle repair, amplified by the addition of testosterone boosting ingredients.

#### Powerful Athletic Performance<sup>1</sup>

Be a leader in performance with the power of testosterone boosting ingredients to give you an athletic edge, in fitness and in life.<sup>+</sup>

#### Advanced Testosterone Support<sup>+</sup>

Get the most out of your training, by accelerating muscle and strength gain through our blend of power and test boosting ingredients including KSM 66.<sup>+</sup>

## **PRO WHEY + SUPER MALE T**

PROTEIN WITH TIME-RELEASE AMINO BEADS AND MALE PERFORMANCE<sup>+</sup>



Every PERFORMIX supplement is driven by our TERRA Intelligent Dosing™ technology utilizing best in class bioavailability enhancers and intelligent dosing delivery to help maximize every single molecule's potential... period. To out perform, out last and out do.

TERRA Coating is an innovative Multi-Coating Matrix (MCM) technology that targets pH extended release functionality. This offers an advanced delayed release coating system designed with multiple release points to help maximize ingredient performance

# PERFORMIX

#### 1 FREE FORM Amino Acids: absorbed instantly and stimulate

muscle protein synthesis.

## **2**<sup>AMINOS</sup> WITHIN PROTEIN:

liberated through the body's natural digestive mechanism to stimulate muscle protein synthesis.\*

## **3** TERRA ISO BEADS:

Free form amino acids are released over an extended period of time with our patented technology.





**Amplified Strength and Recovery** Powerful Athletic Performance<sup>†</sup> Advanced Testosterone Support



PERFORMIX TERRA POD MULTI-COATING MATRIX

> ISPERSION COATING ntelligent rate control olvmer desianed for extended release ingredient profile.

# PERFORMIX

#### **DRIVEN BY INNOVATION. DEFINED BY PERFORMANCE.**

#### ADVANCED MULTI-PHASE EXTENDED RELEASE

**TERRA TARGET** NGREDIENTS

HYDROPHILIC COAT Intelligent carrier control pore former within the dispersion coat provides delayed release functionality

SUGGESTED USE: As a dietary supplement, adults mix 1 serving (1 scoop) with 8 ounces of cold water immediately after exercise or vigorous activity as needed. Please read the entire label before use.

### **Supplement Facts**

Servings Per Container: 18

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value		
Calories	140	
Total Fat	2.5 g	3%*
Saturated Fat	1 g	5%*
Cholesterol	30 mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate	4 g	1%*
Total Sugars	1 g	**
Protein	25 g	50%*
Calcium	109 mg	8%
Iron	1 mg	6%
Sodium	300 mg	13%
Potassium	335 mg	7%
Male Performance Complex		
KSM-66™ Ashwagandha ( <i>Withania somnifera)</i> extract (root) [Standardized to 5% Withanolides]	600 mg	**
Eurycoma longifolia extract (root) [20:1]	100 mg	**
Strength Building Amino Acid Complex		
Leucine (as Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate, Free Form Amino Acid, Micellar Casein and Terra™ Intelligent Delivery Beadlets)	5,000 mg	**
Isoleucine (as Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate, Free Form Amino Acid, Micellar Casein and Terra™ Intelligent Delivery Beadlets)	1,400 mg	**
Valine (as Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate, Free Form Amino Acid, Micellar Casein and Terra™ Intelligent Delivery Beadlets)	1,400 mg	**
Glutamine (as Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate, and Micellar Casein)	4,400 mg	**
Arginine (as Whey Protein Isolate, Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate, and Micellar Casein)	627 mg	**

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet \*\* Daily Value not establised.

Other Ingredients: Protein Blend (Whey Protein Isolate Whey Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate Micellar Casein), Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), Peanut Flour, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Non-Dairy Creamer, Salt, Fractionated Palm Oil Powder, Xanthan Gum, Sucralose, Microcrystalline Cellulose, Ethylcellulose Potassium Chloride, Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose (HPMC), Acesulfame Potassium, FD&C Yellow #5, FD&C Blue #1

Contains: Milk, Soy, Peanut

This product was produced in a facility that may also process ingredients containing milk, eggs, fish, crustacean shellfish, tree nuts, peanuts, wheat and soybeans.

† These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure, or prevent any disease.

www.performixdriven.com Distributed by: Performix LLC,

221 S. Cherokee St. Denver, CO 80223 Store in a cool (60-80°F

dry place. Please recycle. 🛟





Proudly made in the USA with carefully selected ingredients of international and domestic origin.